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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

11 APRIL zene

Women, Open

1.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1492 2
200 Br 2:28.73 791 100 Bu 1:02.11 701 200 Me 2:23.18 683

2.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1395 2
50 Fr 26.42 713 50 Bk 30.50 682 100 Bk 1:06.43 636 50 Bu 28.53 627

3.  STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1379 2
100 Br 1:12.25 699 200 Br 2:36.38 680

4.  DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1341 2
50 Fr 26.85 679 100 Fr 59.33 662

5.  DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 1277 2
50 Fr 27.22 652 100 Fr 1:00.47 625 50 Bk 31.84 600 50 Bu 29.57 563

6.  MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1275 2
100 Bu 1:04.00 640 50 Bu 28.41 635

7.  NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1259 2
200 Fr 2:10.79 631 100 Fr 1:00.36 628 800 Fr 9:26.97 625 400 Fr 4:38.65 602
50 Fr 28.40 574

8.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1241 2
50 Fr 27.36 642 100 Fr 1:01.31 599 200 Me 2:33.46 555

9.  GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1224 2
100 Br 1:14.55 636 200 Br 2:44.14 588 50 Br 35.05 575 200 Me 2:32.81 562

10.  CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1223 2
50 Bk 31.51 619 100 Bk 1:07.56 604 200 Bk 2:28.07 575 50 Bu 30.27 525

11.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1180 2
50 Bk 31.67 610 50 Fr 28.47 570 100 Bk 1:09.57 553

12.  RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1179 2
200 Fr 2:13.60 592 100 Fr 1:01.75 587 50 Fr 28.46 570 400 Fr 4:58.37 490

13.  HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1176 2
50 Br 34.21 619 100 Br 1:17.94 557

14.  LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1168 2
800 Fr 9:37.27 592 400 Fr 4:42.84 576 200 Me 2:33.62 553 100 Fr 1:04.59 513
200 Fr 2:20.59 508 200 Bu 2:34.74 487

15.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1149 2
100 Fr 1:02.15 575 50 Fr 28.40 574 200 Me 2:33.11 558 200 Bu 2:36.46 471

16.  PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 1137 2
50 Bk 31.37 627 100 Bk 1:11.49 510 50 Bu 30.67 505 200 Bk 2:37.13 481

17.  ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1135 2
200 Bk 2:27.29 584 100 Bk 1:09.67 551 50 Fr 29.23 526 400 Fr 4:53.21 517

18.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1134 2
50 Fr 28.31 580 100 Fr 1:02.93 554

19.  ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 1120 2
50 Fr 28.52 567 50 Bk 32.71 553
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20.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1114 2
100 Br 1:17.46 567 50 Br 35.65 547 200 Br 2:52.80 504

21.  TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1108 2
100 Fr 1:02.59 563 50 Fr 28.89 545 200 Fr 2:18.47 532 100 Bk 1:14.59 449

22.  PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1105 2
50 Br 35.49 554 100 Br 1:18.21 551 200 Br 2:53.84 495 100 Bu 1:16.21 379

23.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1100 2
100 Bk 1:08.25 586 100 Fr 1:04.54 514

24.  JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1092 2
200 Me 2:33.86 550 400 Me 5:24.10 542 100 Bu 1:08.13 531 200 Bu 2:45.06 401

25.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1083 2
100 Fr 1:03.37 543 50 Fr 28.98 540 50 Bu 30.98 490 100 Bu 1:10.65 476

26.  PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 1080 2
100 Fr 1:02.92 555 400 Fr 4:51.70 525 200 Fr 2:19.36 522 50 Fr 29.37 519

27.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1079 2
200 Bk 2:29.89 554 200 Fr 2:19.10 525 100 Fr 1:02.61 507

28.  BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1075 2
100 Fr 1:03.52 539 200 Fr 2:18.11 536 400 Fr 4:53.74 514 800 Fr 10:20.23 477

29.  MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1073 2
200 Bk 2:30.28 550 100 Fr 1:04.18 523 100 Bk 1:12.26 494 50 Bk 33.98 493

OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1073 2
50 Br 35.80 540 100 Br 1:19.09 533 200 Br 2:51.41 516

31.  VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1069 2
800 Fr 9:55.00 540 400 Fr 4:50.92 529 200 Fr 2:22.38 489 100 Fr 1:09.19 417
50 Fr 32.65 378 100 Bk 1:20.59 356

32.  SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 1065 2
100 Fr 1:03.22 547 50 Fr 29.38 518 200 Fr 2:20.81 506

33.  MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1061 2
50 Bk 32.86 546 100 Bk 1:11.27 515

34.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1048 2
50 Fr 28.48 569 100 Br 1:21.92 479 50 Br 37.27 478 50 Bu 32.35 430

35.  ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 1039 2
50 Br 36.19 523 200 Br 2:51.46 516 100 Br 1:21.39 489 200 Me 2:44.10 453

ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1039 2
100 Bk 1:10.96 521 200 Fr 2:19.74 518

37.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1023 2
50 Fr 29.51 512 50 Bk 33.59 511 100 Bk 1:12.69 485

38.  PANAGIOTOU, Eirini 09 Limassol 1013 2
100 Fr 1:02.68 561 400 Fr 5:06.67 452

39.  BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 1009 2
400 Fr 4:53.23 517 800 Fr 10:13.78 492

40.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1006 2
800 Fr 9:54.76 541 400 Fr 4:53.31 465
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41.  KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1000 2
100 Bk 1:11.41 512 200 Bk 2:36.32 488

42.  CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 998 2
50 Fr 29.66 504 50 Bu 30.89 494 100 Fr 1:07.83 443 100 Bu 1:13.75 418

43.  TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 992 2
50 Bu 30.74 501 100 Bu 1:09.93 491 200 Me 2:41.67 474 400 Fr 5:02.23 472

44.  ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 989 2
100 Br 1:20.49 505 200 Br 2:55.08 484 200 Bk 2:42.39 436

45.  MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 987 2
50 Fr 29.68 503 100 Fr 1:05.84 484 200 Fr 2:23.08 482 50 Br 39.14 413

46.  MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 984 2
50 Fr 29.62 506 100 Fr 1:06.13 478 100 Bu 1:12.80 435

47.  MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 983 2
50 Bk 33.87 498 50 Fr 30.05 485 50 Bu 33.48 388

48.  PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 981 2
800 Fr 10:12.60 495 100 Fr 1:05.75 486 50 Bk 34.66 465 100 Bk 1:17.37 402

GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 981 2
50 Fr 29.29 523 50 Bu 31.69 458 100 Bu 1:14.60 404

50.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 963 2
50 Bu 31.04 487 200 Me 2:41.47 476 50 Br 38.14 446 100 Bu 1:13.57 421

51.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 961 2
100 Br 1:20.95 497 200 Br 2:57.66 464

52.  SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 960 2
100 Fr 1:05.90 483 50 Fr 30.20 477 800 Fr 10:25.86 464 400 Fr 5:06.40 453

53.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 955 2
50 Br 36.94 491 100 Br 1:22.80 464 200 Br 3:01.08 438

54.  MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 952 2
50 Fr 29.72 501 100 Bu 1:11.91 451 100 Fr 1:07.55 448 50 Bu 32.18 437

55.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 949 2
100 Bk 1:12.81 483 200 Bk 2:38.77 466

56.  JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 946 2
100 Br 1:20.65 502 200 Br 3:00.17 444

57.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 945 2
800 Fr 10:13.39 493 200 Br 2:59.11 452

58.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 943 2
50 Fr 30.18 478 200 Fr 2:24.78 465 50 Bu 32.24 435

59.  RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 942 2
50 Fr 29.73 500 50 Bu 32.07 442

DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 942 2
50 Fr 30.03 485 50 Bk 34.87 457 100 Fr 1:08.17 436 100 Bk 1:16.42 417

61.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 936 2
50 Fr 29.93 490 50 Bu 31.97 446 50 Bk 37.01 382

62.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 935 2
200 Me 2:41.97 472 100 Bk 1:13.82 463
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63.  RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 934 2
50 Bk 33.79 502 200 Bk 2:42.84 432 100 Fr 1:08.63 427 100 Bk 1:18.15 390

DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 934 2
400 Me 5:39.16 473 400 Fr 5:04.59 461 200 Me 2:44.04 454

65.  SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 928 2
200 Me 2:42.42 468 100 Br 1:23.07 460 200 Br 3:01.19 437 50 Br 38.43 436

66.  RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 924 2
50 Bu 31.33 474 50 Fr 30.79 450 100 Bu 1:12.60 439 100 Fr 1:09.40 413

67.  JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 919 2
50 Br 37.42 473 50 Fr 30.89 446

68.  PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 912 2
200 Bk 2:39.25 462 100 Bk 1:14.53 450 400 Fr 5:09.58 439 800 Fr 10:45.80 423
50 Bk 35.85 420

69.  CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 910 2
50 Fr 30.66 456 100 Fr 1:07.24 454 100 Br 1:28.69 378 50 Br 42.70 318

70.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 906 2
50 Bk 34.67 465 400 Fr 5:09.04 441 200 Bk 2:47.86 394 100 Bk 1:18.38 387

71.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 904 2
50 Bk 34.21 484 100 Bk 1:16.28 420 200 Bk 2:44.47 419

72.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 903 2
100 Fr 1:07.27 454 200 Fr 2:26.50 449 400 Fr 5:17.43 407

73.  POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 896 2
100 Fr 1:07.41 451 50 Fr 30.92 445 50 Bk 36.47 399 100 Bk 1:22.21 335

74.  LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 895 2
50 Bk 34.34 478 100 Fr 1:09.19 417 100 Bk 1:16.69 413 200 Bk 2:49.02 386

75.  TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 881 2
50 Bu 31.35 473 50 Br 39.31 408 100 Bu 1:14.71 402 100 Br 1:27.02 400

76.  BANDIERA, Emmamaddalena 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 880 2
200 Me 2:43.27 460 50 Br 38.91 420 100 Br 1:27.42 394 400 Me -

77.  DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 879 2
200 Br 3:00.27 444 400 Me 5:48.75 435 200 Me 2:47.28 428 100 Br 1:25.95 415

78.  BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 875 2
200 Me 2:44.79 448 200 Bk 2:43.42 427 100 Bk 1:16.27 420 400 Me 5:53.27 419

79.  PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 851 2
400 Fr 5:11.47 431 800 Fr 10:46.99 420 100 Fr 1:10.61 392

80.  RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 843 2
50 Fr 31.30 429 100 Fr 1:09.34 414 200 Fr 2:31.34 407 50 Bu 34.07 368

81.  RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 841 2
100 Fr 1:07.14 456 50 Bu 33.58 385

82.  BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 838 2
50 Fr 31.12 436 100 Fr 1:10.06 402 50 Bk 38.91 328 100 Bk 1:23.59 319
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83.  SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 828 2
50 Fr 31.58 417 100 Fr 1:09.51 411 200 Fr 2:32.64 397 50 Br 44.62 279

84.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 824 2
200 Fr 2:29.47 423 400 Fr 5:19.03 401

85.  BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 815 2
50 Fr 31.24 431 100 Fr 1:11.09 384 200 Me 3:10.31 291 50 Br 49.31 206

86.  BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 810 2
50 Fr 31.37 426 50 Br 40.11 384 100 Fr 1:12.40 364 100 Br 1:29.92 362

87.  PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 808 2
200 Fr 2:31.19 409 100 Fr 1:10.19 399 50 Fr 32.44 385 100 Bk 1:21.54 343

88.  KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 807 2
50 Fr 31.76 410 100 Fr 1:10.35 397

89.  NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 798 2
50 Fr 31.03 440 50 Bk 37.81 358 50 Bu 36.60 297 50 Br 44.36 284

90.  ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 794 2
100 Fr 1:08.51 429 200 Fr 2:37.03 365 800 Fr 11:43.47 327 100 Bk 1:27.24 280

91.  DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 760 2
100 Bu 1:16.04 382 50 Fr 32.65 378 50 Bu 34.68 349 100 Fr 1:13.68 345

STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 760 2
200 Br 3:09.60 381 100 Br 1:28.56 379 50 Br 40.83 364

93.  RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 755 2
100 Fr 1:11.45 379 50 Fr 32.69 376 200 Fr 2:40.98 338

94.  GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 754 2
100 Br 1:26.03 414 200 Br 3:16.99 340

95.  STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 752 2
200 Bk 2:47.88 394 100 Bk 1:20.43 358

96.  JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 742 2
100 Fr 1:09.65 409 50 Br 42.04 333 200 Me 3:01.96 332 100 Br 1:33.40 323

97.  STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 740 2
100 Fr 1:09.54 411 50 Bu 35.38 329

98.  CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 733 2
50 Fr 31.55 419 100 Bu 1:21.15 314

KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 733 2
200 Br 3:10.20 378 100 Br 1:30.50 355 50 Br 42.71 318

100.  KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 726 2
100 Fr 1:10.70 391 200 Fr 2:41.48 335 100 Br 1:36.05 297

101.  BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 725 2
100 Br 1:29.65 366 200 Br 3:13.48 359 50 Br 41.94 336

102.  VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 721 2
400 Fr 5:15.45 415 50 Bu 36.23 306

103.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 716 2
50 Fr 32.91 369 100 Fr 1:13.57 347 200 Fr 2:41.68 334 50 Bu 38.45 256
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104.  MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 709 2
50 Fr 32.87 370 100 Fr 1:14.16 339 50 Br 45.45 264

105.  ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 705 2
100 Fr 1:11.97 370 200 Br 3:18.03 335 100 Br 1:34.52 312 200 Fr 2:46.77 304

106.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 702 2
50 Bk 37.91 355 100 Bk 1:21.26 347 200 Bk 2:55.38 346

107.  PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 701 2
50 Fr 32.13 396 200 Me 3:07.36 305 50 Br 48.03 223

108.  HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 700 2
50 Br 37.62 465 50 Fr 38.25 235

109.  CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 696 2
100 Br 1:29.23 371 200 Br 3:20.01 325 50 Br 43.25 306 200 Me 3:10.09 292

110.  BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 694 2
200 Br 3:15.26 349 50 Br 41.54 345 50 Bk 38.95 327

111.  JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 692 2
50 Fr 33.10 362 100 Fr 1:14.81 330 200 Fr 2:53.31 271 100 Bk 1:32.44 236

112.  VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 680 2
50 Fr 33.28 357 100 Br 1:33.46 323 200 Br 3:25.30 300 50 Br 44.76 276

113.  STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 672 2
50 Fr 32.48 384 50 Bu 36.96 288

114.  USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 670 2
50 Fr 33.47 351 100 Fr 1:15.62 319

115.  MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 665 2
100 Br 1:32.37 334 200 Br 3:18.80 331 50 Br 42.49 323

116.  BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 658 2
50 Fr 33.13 361 100 Br 1:36.11 297 50 Br 45.19 268 200 Br 3:33.69 266

117.  DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 655 2
100 Fr 1:12.71 359 800 Fr 12:06.86 296 200 Fr 2:49.27 291 400 Fr 5:58.97 281

118.  RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 653 2
100 Fr 1:14.24 337 200 Fr 2:44.61 316 100 Br 1:39.29 269

119.  BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 651 2
200 Bk 2:58.84 326 100 Bk 1:23.03 325 50 Bk 39.04 325 100 Fr 1:15.41 322

120.  MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 640 2
200 Me 3:02.97 327 800 Fr 11:53.31 313

121.  ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 636 2
50 Fr 33.27 357 50 Br 44.59 279

122.  MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 627 2
50 Bk 39.00 326 100 Bk 1:25.16 301 50 Bu 36.94 289

123.  JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 624 2
50 Fr 33.80 340 100 Bk 1:26.91 284 800 Fr 12:21.13 279 50 Bu 37.52 276
50 Bk 41.43 272 100 Bu -

124.  SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 622 2
200 Fr 2:39.76 346 200 Br 3:31.05 276

125.  RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK 616 2
100 Fr 1:14.60 333 100 Bk 1:27.00 283
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126.  NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 614 2
100 Fr 1:15.96 315 50 Fr 35.27 299 200 Br 3:27.15 292 100 Br 1:39.07 271

127.  VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 604 2
50 Bk 38.63 336 50 Bu 37.85 268 200 Me 3:15.06 243

128.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 586 2
200 Bk 3:01.25 313 200 Fr 2:52.89 273 50 Bu 40.28 223 200 Br 3:50.72 211

129.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 584 2
50 Bu 35.61 322 200 Me 3:16.93 262 200 Br 3:52.39 207 100 Br 1:48.29 207

130.  PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 582 2
50 Fr 35.56 292 100 Fr 1:18.06 290 50 Bu 36.98 288

131.  KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 570 2
50 Fr 35.62 291 100 Fr 1:19.11 279

132.  DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 561 2
50 Br 43.59 299 50 Fr 36.88 262

133.  KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 560 2
50 Fr 35.52 293 50 Br 45.25 267 100 Br 1:41.62 251

134.  DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 547 2
50 Fr 36.12 279 100 Br 1:39.46 268 50 Br 46.46 247 100 Fr 1:23.81 234

MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 547 2
100 Bk 1:27.88 274 50 Bu 37.64 273

136.  KRAJINOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 532 2
50 Bk 41.20 277 200 Bk 3:14.03 255 100 Br 1:49.43 201

137.  MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 513 2
50 Bk 42.08 260 100 Bk 1:30.23 253 200 Bk 3:14.94 252

138.  GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 507 2
100 Fr 1:18.18 289 200 Me 3:29.52 218

139.  VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 502 2
50 Fr 35.82 286 200 Me 3:29.92 216

140.  VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 498 2
50 Fr 36.69 266 100 Fr 1:24.12 232 50 Bu 43.40 178 100 Br 1:58.40 158

141.  MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 493 2
100 Br 1:39.86 264 200 Me 3:26.07 229 50 Bk 44.90 214

142.  JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 490 2
50 Fr 36.12 279 100 Fr 1:26.79 211 50 Br 58.34 124

143.  PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 489 2
50 Fr 35.41 296 200 Me 3:37.99 193

144.  VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 461 2
100 Bk 1:30.79 249 400 Fr 6:34.52 212

145.  KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 457 2
50 Fr 37.31 253 100 Fr 1:27.73 204 50 Br 51.10 167

146.  ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 456 2
50 Fr 38.16 236 100 Fr 1:25.62 220 50 Br 49.85 200

147.  FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 443 2
50 Fr 38.51 230 100 Fr 1:26.57 213 50 Bk 44.97 213 200 Fr 3:08.85 209
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148.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 428 2
200 Me 3:30.41 215 200 Br 3:50.17 213 200 Fr 3:08.10 212 100 Br 1:52.44 167

149.  LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 425 2
50 Fr 39.26 217 50 Br 49.14 208 100 Fr 1:29.87 190

150.  BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 388 2
100 Fr 1:29.30 194 50 Br 50.33 194

151.  NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 337 2
200 Br 4:03.26 180 400 Fr 7:15.47 157

MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 337 2
50 Fr 40.93 191 50 Br 53.40 146

153.  VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 308 2
50 Fr 43.37 161 50 Br 55.14 147 100 Fr 1:39.08 142

154.  BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 272 2
50 Fr 44.64 147 50 Bu 48.83 125

155.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 645 1
400 Fr 4:32.31 645

156.  VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 596 1
100 Bk 1:07.85 596

157.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 580 1
100 Fr 1:01.98 580

158.  KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 559 1
50 Br 35.39 559

159.  RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 498 1
200 Bk 2:35.28 498

160.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 485 1
100 Br 1:21.57 485

161.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 483 1
400 Fr 4:59.87 483

162.  ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 426 1
200 Bk 2:43.65 426

163.  CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 406 1
100 Fr 1:09.80 406

164.  DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 364 1
100 Bu 1:17.26 364

165.  ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 345 1
200 Bk 2:55.52 345

166.  OTOVIC, Isidora 01 11. April 343 1
50 Fr 33.71 343

167.  MILOSEVIC, Marijana 07 11. April 330 1
50 Br 42.16 330

168.  OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 299 1
100 Fr 1:17.26 299

169.  VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Anastasija 10 Novi Beograd 011 260 1
50 Fr 36.95 260

170.  VUKMIRICA, Una 11 Novi Beograd 011 236 1
50 Fr 38.20 236

171.  SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 234 1
200 Bu 3:17.40 234
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172.  RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 211 1
50 Fr 39.63 211

173.  CABARKAPA, Natalija 12 Novi Beograd 011 194 1
50 Fr 40.77 194

174.  MARAVIC, Sofija 12 11. April 193 1
50 Fr 40.85 193

175.  KIS, Sofija 12 11. April 176 1
50 Fr 42.07 176

176.  BOGDANOVIC, Nadja 07 11. April 171 1
50 Br 52.52 171

177.  MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 161 1
100 Fr 1:34.86 161

178.  VUKAS, Vanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 149 1
50 Fr 44.46 149

179.  RIKIC, Petra 11 11. April 137 1
50 Br 56.53 137

180.  NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 135 1
50 Br 56.78 135

181.  MAZIBRADA, Ana 11 Novi Beograd 011 119 1
50 Br 57.26 119

Girls, 15 - 18 years

1.  MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1275 2
100 Bu 1:04.00 640 50 Bu 28.41 635

2.  NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1259 2
200 Fr 2:10.79 631 100 Fr 1:00.36 628 800 Fr 9:26.97 625 400 Fr 4:38.65 602
50 Fr 28.40 574

3.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1241 2
50 Fr 27.36 642 100 Fr 1:01.31 599 200 Me 2:33.46 555

4.  GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1224 2
100 Br 1:14.55 636 200 Br 2:44.14 588 50 Br 35.05 575 200 Me 2:32.81 562

5.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1180 2
50 Bk 31.67 610 50 Fr 28.47 570 100 Bk 1:09.57 553

6.  RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1179 2
200 Fr 2:13.60 592 100 Fr 1:01.75 587 50 Fr 28.46 570 400 Fr 4:58.37 490

7.  HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1176 2
50 Br 34.21 619 100 Br 1:17.94 557

8.  LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1168 2
800 Fr 9:37.27 592 400 Fr 4:42.84 576 200 Me 2:33.62 553 100 Fr 1:04.59 513
200 Fr 2:20.59 508 200 Bu 2:34.74 487

9.  PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 1137 2
50 Bk 31.37 627 100 Bk 1:11.49 510 50 Bu 30.67 505 200 Bk 2:37.13 481

10.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1134 2
50 Fr 28.31 580 100 Fr 1:02.93 554

11.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1114 2
100 Br 1:17.46 567 50 Br 35.65 547 200 Br 2:52.80 504
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12.  TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1108 2
100 Fr 1:02.59 563 50 Fr 28.89 545 200 Fr 2:18.47 532 100 Bk 1:14.59 449

13.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1100 2
100 Bk 1:08.25 586 100 Fr 1:04.54 514

14.  PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 1080 2
100 Fr 1:02.92 555 400 Fr 4:51.70 525 200 Fr 2:19.36 522 50 Fr 29.37 519

15.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1079 2
200 Bk 2:29.89 554 200 Fr 2:19.10 525 100 Fr 1:02.61 507

16.  MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1073 2
200 Bk 2:30.28 550 100 Fr 1:04.18 523 100 Bk 1:12.26 494 50 Bk 33.98 493

OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1073 2
50 Br 35.80 540 100 Br 1:19.09 533 200 Br 2:51.41 516

18.  SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 1065 2
100 Fr 1:03.22 547 50 Fr 29.38 518 200 Fr 2:20.81 506

19.  MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1061 2
50 Bk 32.86 546 100 Bk 1:11.27 515

20.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1048 2
50 Fr 28.48 569 100 Br 1:21.92 479 50 Br 37.27 478 50 Bu 32.35 430

21.  ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 1039 2
50 Br 36.19 523 200 Br 2:51.46 516 100 Br 1:21.39 489 200 Me 2:44.10 453

22.  DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1023 2
50 Fr 29.51 512 50 Bk 33.59 511 100 Bk 1:12.69 485

23.  PANAGIOTOU, Eirini 09 Limassol 1013 2
100 Fr 1:02.68 561 400 Fr 5:06.67 452

24.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1006 2
800 Fr 9:54.76 541 400 Fr 4:53.31 465

25.  KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1000 2
100 Bk 1:11.41 512 200 Bk 2:36.32 488

26.  CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 998 2
50 Fr 29.66 504 50 Bu 30.89 494 100 Fr 1:07.83 443 100 Bu 1:13.75 418

27.  TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 992 2
50 Bu 30.74 501 100 Bu 1:09.93 491 200 Me 2:41.67 474 400 Fr 5:02.23 472

28.  ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 989 2
100 Br 1:20.49 505 200 Br 2:55.08 484 200 Bk 2:42.39 436

29.  MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 983 2
50 Bk 33.87 498 50 Fr 30.05 485 50 Bu 33.48 388

30.  GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 981 2
50 Fr 29.29 523 50 Bu 31.69 458 100 Bu 1:14.60 404

31.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 961 2
100 Br 1:20.95 497 200 Br 2:57.66 464

32.  SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 960 2
100 Fr 1:05.90 483 50 Fr 30.20 477 800 Fr 10:25.86 464 400 Fr 5:06.40 453

33.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 955 2
50 Br 36.94 491 100 Br 1:22.80 464 200 Br 3:01.08 438
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34.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 949 2
100 Bk 1:12.81 483 200 Bk 2:38.77 466

35.  JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 946 2
100 Br 1:20.65 502 200 Br 3:00.17 444

36.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 945 2
800 Fr 10:13.39 493 200 Br 2:59.11 452

37.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 943 2
50 Fr 30.18 478 200 Fr 2:24.78 465 50 Bu 32.24 435

38.  RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 942 2
50 Fr 29.73 500 50 Bu 32.07 442

39.  POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 936 2
50 Fr 29.93 490 50 Bu 31.97 446 50 Bk 37.01 382

40.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 935 2
200 Me 2:41.97 472 100 Bk 1:13.82 463

41.  JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 919 2
50 Br 37.42 473 50 Fr 30.89 446

42.  CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 910 2
50 Fr 30.66 456 100 Fr 1:07.24 454 100 Br 1:28.69 378 50 Br 42.70 318

43.  PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 904 2
50 Bk 34.21 484 100 Bk 1:16.28 420 200 Bk 2:44.47 419

44.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 903 2
100 Fr 1:07.27 454 200 Fr 2:26.50 449 400 Fr 5:17.43 407

45.  POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 896 2
100 Fr 1:07.41 451 50 Fr 30.92 445 50 Bk 36.47 399 100 Bk 1:22.21 335

46.  LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 895 2
50 Bk 34.34 478 100 Fr 1:09.19 417 100 Bk 1:16.69 413 200 Bk 2:49.02 386

47.  BANDIERA, Emmamaddalena 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 880 2
200 Me 2:43.27 460 50 Br 38.91 420 100 Br 1:27.42 394 400 Me -

48.  RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 843 2
50 Fr 31.30 429 100 Fr 1:09.34 414 200 Fr 2:31.34 407 50 Bu 34.07 368

49.  RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 841 2
100 Fr 1:07.14 456 50 Bu 33.58 385

50.  BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 838 2
50 Fr 31.12 436 100 Fr 1:10.06 402 50 Bk 38.91 328 100 Bk 1:23.59 319

51.  PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 824 2
200 Fr 2:29.47 423 400 Fr 5:19.03 401

52.  KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 807 2
50 Fr 31.76 410 100 Fr 1:10.35 397

53.  NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 798 2
50 Fr 31.03 440 50 Bk 37.81 358 50 Bu 36.60 297 50 Br 44.36 284

54.  STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 752 2
200 Bk 2:47.88 394 100 Bk 1:20.43 358

55.  STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 740 2
100 Fr 1:09.54 411 50 Bu 35.38 329
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56.  CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 733 2
50 Fr 31.55 419 100 Bu 1:21.15 314

KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 733 2
200 Br 3:10.20 378 100 Br 1:30.50 355 50 Br 42.71 318

58.  HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 700 2
50 Br 37.62 465 50 Fr 38.25 235

59.  BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 694 2
200 Br 3:15.26 349 50 Br 41.54 345 50 Bk 38.95 327

60.  USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 670 2
50 Fr 33.47 351 100 Fr 1:15.62 319

61.  MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 665 2
100 Br 1:32.37 334 200 Br 3:18.80 331 50 Br 42.49 323

62.  DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 655 2
100 Fr 1:12.71 359 800 Fr 12:06.86 296 200 Fr 2:49.27 291 400 Fr 5:58.97 281

63.  MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 640 2
200 Me 3:02.97 327 800 Fr 11:53.31 313

64.  ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 636 2
50 Fr 33.27 357 50 Br 44.59 279

65.  RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK 616 2
100 Fr 1:14.60 333 100 Bk 1:27.00 283

66.  VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 604 2
50 Bk 38.63 336 50 Bu 37.85 268 200 Me 3:15.06 243

67.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 584 2
50 Bu 35.61 322 200 Me 3:16.93 262 200 Br 3:52.39 207 100 Br 1:48.29 207

68.  DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 561 2
50 Br 43.59 299 50 Fr 36.88 262

69.  DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 547 2
50 Fr 36.12 279 100 Br 1:39.46 268 50 Br 46.46 247 100 Fr 1:23.81 234

MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 547 2
100 Bk 1:27.88 274 50 Bu 37.64 273

71.  VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 502 2
50 Fr 35.82 286 200 Me 3:29.92 216

72.  VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 498 2
50 Fr 36.69 266 100 Fr 1:24.12 232 50 Bu 43.40 178 100 Br 1:58.40 158

73.  JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 490 2
50 Fr 36.12 279 100 Fr 1:26.79 211 50 Br 58.34 124

74.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 428 2
200 Me 3:30.41 215 200 Br 3:50.17 213 200 Fr 3:08.10 212 100 Br 1:52.44 167

75.  BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 388 2
100 Fr 1:29.30 194 50 Br 50.33 194

76.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 645 1
400 Fr 4:32.31 645

77.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 580 1
100 Fr 1:01.98 580

78.  KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 559 1
50 Br 35.39 559
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79.  RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 498 1
200 Bk 2:35.28 498

80.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 485 1
100 Br 1:21.57 485

81.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 483 1
400 Fr 4:59.87 483

82.  DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 364 1
100 Bu 1:17.26 364

83.  MILOSEVIC, Marijana 07 11. April 330 1
50 Br 42.16 330

84.  OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 299 1
100 Fr 1:17.26 299

85.  VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Anastasija 10 Novi Beograd 011 260 1
50 Fr 36.95 260

86.  RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 211 1
50 Fr 39.63 211

87.  BOGDANOVIC, Nadja 07 11. April 171 1
50 Br 52.52 171

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1.  CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1223 2
50 Bk 31.51 619 100 Bk 1:07.56 604 200 Bk 2:28.07 575 50 Bu 30.27 525

2.  ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1135 2
200 Bk 2:27.29 584 100 Bk 1:09.67 551 50 Fr 29.23 526 400 Fr 4:53.21 517

3.  ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 1120 2
50 Fr 28.52 567 50 Bk 32.71 553

4.  PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1105 2
50 Br 35.49 554 100 Br 1:18.21 551 200 Br 2:53.84 495 100 Bu 1:16.21 379

5.  JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 1092 2
200 Me 2:33.86 550 400 Me 5:24.10 542 100 Bu 1:08.13 531 200 Bu 2:45.06 401

6.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1083 2
100 Fr 1:03.37 543 50 Fr 28.98 540 50 Bu 30.98 490 100 Bu 1:10.65 476

7.  BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1075 2
100 Fr 1:03.52 539 200 Fr 2:18.11 536 400 Fr 4:53.74 514 800 Fr 10:20.23 477

8.  VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1069 2
800 Fr 9:55.00 540 400 Fr 4:50.92 529 200 Fr 2:22.38 489 100 Fr 1:09.19 417
50 Fr 32.65 378 100 Bk 1:20.59 356

9.  BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 1009 2
400 Fr 4:53.23 517 800 Fr 10:13.78 492

10.  MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 987 2
50 Fr 29.68 503 100 Fr 1:05.84 484 200 Fr 2:23.08 482 50 Br 39.14 413

11.  MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 984 2
50 Fr 29.62 506 100 Fr 1:06.13 478 100 Bu 1:12.80 435
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12.  PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 981 2
800 Fr 10:12.60 495 100 Fr 1:05.75 486 50 Bk 34.66 465 100 Bk 1:17.37 402

13.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 963 2
50 Bu 31.04 487 200 Me 2:41.47 476 50 Br 38.14 446 100 Bu 1:13.57 421

14.  MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 952 2
50 Fr 29.72 501 100 Bu 1:11.91 451 100 Fr 1:07.55 448 50 Bu 32.18 437

15.  DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 942 2
50 Fr 30.03 485 50 Bk 34.87 457 100 Fr 1:08.17 436 100 Bk 1:16.42 417

16.  RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 934 2
50 Bk 33.79 502 200 Bk 2:42.84 432 100 Fr 1:08.63 427 100 Bk 1:18.15 390

DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 934 2
400 Me 5:39.16 473 400 Fr 5:04.59 461 200 Me 2:44.04 454

18.  SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 928 2
200 Me 2:42.42 468 100 Br 1:23.07 460 200 Br 3:01.19 437 50 Br 38.43 436

19.  RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 924 2
50 Bu 31.33 474 50 Fr 30.79 450 100 Bu 1:12.60 439 100 Fr 1:09.40 413

20.  PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 912 2
200 Bk 2:39.25 462 100 Bk 1:14.53 450 400 Fr 5:09.58 439 800 Fr 10:45.80 423
50 Bk 35.85 420

21.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 906 2
50 Bk 34.67 465 400 Fr 5:09.04 441 200 Bk 2:47.86 394 100 Bk 1:18.38 387

22.  TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 881 2
50 Bu 31.35 473 50 Br 39.31 408 100 Bu 1:14.71 402 100 Br 1:27.02 400

23.  DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 879 2
200 Br 3:00.27 444 400 Me 5:48.75 435 200 Me 2:47.28 428 100 Br 1:25.95 415

24.  BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 875 2
200 Me 2:44.79 448 200 Bk 2:43.42 427 100 Bk 1:16.27 420 400 Me 5:53.27 419

25.  PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 851 2
400 Fr 5:11.47 431 800 Fr 10:46.99 420 100 Fr 1:10.61 392

26.  SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 828 2
50 Fr 31.58 417 100 Fr 1:09.51 411 200 Fr 2:32.64 397 50 Br 44.62 279

27.  BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 815 2
50 Fr 31.24 431 100 Fr 1:11.09 384 200 Me 3:10.31 291 50 Br 49.31 206

28.  BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 810 2
50 Fr 31.37 426 50 Br 40.11 384 100 Fr 1:12.40 364 100 Br 1:29.92 362

29.  PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 808 2
200 Fr 2:31.19 409 100 Fr 1:10.19 399 50 Fr 32.44 385 100 Bk 1:21.54 343

30.  ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 794 2
100 Fr 1:08.51 429 200 Fr 2:37.03 365 800 Fr 11:43.47 327 100 Bk 1:27.24 280
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31.  DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 760 2
100 Bu 1:16.04 382 50 Fr 32.65 378 50 Bu 34.68 349 100 Fr 1:13.68 345

STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 760 2
200 Br 3:09.60 381 100 Br 1:28.56 379 50 Br 40.83 364

33.  RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 755 2
100 Fr 1:11.45 379 50 Fr 32.69 376 200 Fr 2:40.98 338

34.  GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 754 2
100 Br 1:26.03 414 200 Br 3:16.99 340

35.  JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 742 2
100 Fr 1:09.65 409 50 Br 42.04 333 200 Me 3:01.96 332 100 Br 1:33.40 323

36.  KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 726 2
100 Fr 1:10.70 391 200 Fr 2:41.48 335 100 Br 1:36.05 297

37.  BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 725 2
100 Br 1:29.65 366 200 Br 3:13.48 359 50 Br 41.94 336

38.  VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 721 2
400 Fr 5:15.45 415 50 Bu 36.23 306

39.  JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 716 2
50 Fr 32.91 369 100 Fr 1:13.57 347 200 Fr 2:41.68 334 50 Bu 38.45 256

40.  MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 709 2
50 Fr 32.87 370 100 Fr 1:14.16 339 50 Br 45.45 264

41.  ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 705 2
100 Fr 1:11.97 370 200 Br 3:18.03 335 100 Br 1:34.52 312 200 Fr 2:46.77 304

42.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 702 2
50 Bk 37.91 355 100 Bk 1:21.26 347 200 Bk 2:55.38 346

43.  PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 701 2
50 Fr 32.13 396 200 Me 3:07.36 305 50 Br 48.03 223

44.  CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 696 2
100 Br 1:29.23 371 200 Br 3:20.01 325 50 Br 43.25 306 200 Me 3:10.09 292

45.  JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 692 2
50 Fr 33.10 362 100 Fr 1:14.81 330 200 Fr 2:53.31 271 100 Bk 1:32.44 236

46.  VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 680 2
50 Fr 33.28 357 100 Br 1:33.46 323 200 Br 3:25.30 300 50 Br 44.76 276

47.  STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 672 2
50 Fr 32.48 384 50 Bu 36.96 288

48.  BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 658 2
50 Fr 33.13 361 100 Br 1:36.11 297 50 Br 45.19 268 200 Br 3:33.69 266

49.  RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 653 2
100 Fr 1:14.24 337 200 Fr 2:44.61 316 100 Br 1:39.29 269

50.  BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 651 2
200 Bk 2:58.84 326 100 Bk 1:23.03 325 50 Bk 39.04 325 100 Fr 1:15.41 322

51.  MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 627 2
50 Bk 39.00 326 100 Bk 1:25.16 301 50 Bu 36.94 289



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 17.4.2025 13:02 - Page 16

11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

52.  JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 624 2
50 Fr 33.80 340 100 Bk 1:26.91 284 800 Fr 12:21.13 279 50 Bu 37.52 276
50 Bk 41.43 272 100 Bu -

53.  NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 614 2
100 Fr 1:15.96 315 50 Fr 35.27 299 200 Br 3:27.15 292 100 Br 1:39.07 271

54.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 586 2
200 Bk 3:01.25 313 200 Fr 2:52.89 273 50 Bu 40.28 223 200 Br 3:50.72 211

55.  PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 582 2
50 Fr 35.56 292 100 Fr 1:18.06 290 50 Bu 36.98 288

56.  KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 570 2
50 Fr 35.62 291 100 Fr 1:19.11 279

57.  KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 560 2
50 Fr 35.52 293 50 Br 45.25 267 100 Br 1:41.62 251

58.  KRAJINOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 532 2
50 Bk 41.20 277 200 Bk 3:14.03 255 100 Br 1:49.43 201

59.  MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 513 2
50 Bk 42.08 260 100 Bk 1:30.23 253 200 Bk 3:14.94 252

60.  GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 507 2
100 Fr 1:18.18 289 200 Me 3:29.52 218

61.  MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 493 2
100 Br 1:39.86 264 200 Me 3:26.07 229 50 Bk 44.90 214

62.  PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 489 2
50 Fr 35.41 296 200 Me 3:37.99 193

63.  VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 461 2
100 Bk 1:30.79 249 400 Fr 6:34.52 212

64.  KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 457 2
50 Fr 37.31 253 100 Fr 1:27.73 204 50 Br 51.10 167

65.  ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 456 2
50 Fr 38.16 236 100 Fr 1:25.62 220 50 Br 49.85 200

66.  FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 443 2
50 Fr 38.51 230 100 Fr 1:26.57 213 50 Bk 44.97 213 200 Fr 3:08.85 209

67.  LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 425 2
50 Fr 39.26 217 50 Br 49.14 208 100 Fr 1:29.87 190

68.  NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 337 2
200 Br 4:03.26 180 400 Fr 7:15.47 157

MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 337 2
50 Fr 40.93 191 50 Br 53.40 146

70.  VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 308 2
50 Fr 43.37 161 50 Br 55.14 147 100 Fr 1:39.08 142

71.  BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 272 2
50 Fr 44.64 147 50 Bu 48.83 125

72.  ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 426 1
200 Bk 2:43.65 426

73.  CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 406 1
100 Fr 1:09.80 406

74.  ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 345 1
200 Bk 2:55.52 345
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75.  VUKMIRICA, Una 11 Novi Beograd 011 236 1
50 Fr 38.20 236

76.  SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 234 1
200 Bu 3:17.40 234

77.  CABARKAPA, Natalija 12 Novi Beograd 011 194 1
50 Fr 40.77 194

78.  MARAVIC, Sofija 12 11. April 193 1
50 Fr 40.85 193

79.  KIS, Sofija 12 11. April 176 1
50 Fr 42.07 176

80.  MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 161 1
100 Fr 1:34.86 161

81.  VUKAS, Vanja 11 Novi Beograd 011 149 1
50 Fr 44.46 149

82.  RIKIC, Petra 11 11. April 137 1
50 Br 56.53 137

83.  NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 135 1
50 Br 56.78 135

84.  MAZIBRADA, Ana 11 Novi Beograd 011 119 1
50 Br 57.26 119


